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MANNEN TOTAAL
Naam

Henk Lunneker
Aloys Halleriet
Marcel Beumer
Martin Beumer
Dinant Roerdink
Harold Dolleman
Jan Saaltink

Jan Wiegers

René Looman

Erik Nijenhuis
Mark Schutten

Derk Jan Denneboom
Willy Klein Gebbink
André Lutke Willink
Geert Vruggink
René Amtink
Jhonny Teesink
Silvio Geelink
Hendri Bannink
Berrie Bomers
Herman Nijhuis
Mark Klein Haneveld
Tonny Fleisner

Erik Oudenampsen
Peter te Boome
Daniél Brekveld
Gerrie Assinck
Arjan Breukers
Robert Schutten
Bennie Smeenk
Maarten Otten
Hennie Elschot

Bert Ribbers

Jan Schreibeld
André te Boome
Avrie ter Meer

Gerrit Ruesink

Erik Klein Haneveld
Harry Smeenk
Rudie Knol

Wim Roerdink
Henk Harkink
Arjan Nijhof

Gerjan Roekevisch
Harry Dolleman

Jan ter Maat

Henk Teesink

Peter Brons

Berend Meerbeek
Wilco Menger

Vereniging

Klein Dochteren
Zwolle

Klein Dochteren
Klein Dochteren
Eibergen

Klein Dochteren
Eibergen
Respelhoek
Eibergen

Klein Dochteren
De Onderlingen
Dijkhoek
Zwolle
Respelhoek

't Broek

Klein Dochteren
Eibergen
Zwolle

Klein Dochteren
Eibergen

De Onderlingen
't Broek
Dijkhoek

Klein Dochteren
Respelhoek

De Onderlingen
Zwolle

De Onderlingen
De Onderlingen
Zwolle

Klein Dochteren
Zwolle
Dijkhoek
Respelhoek
Respelhoek
Eibergen
Respelhoek

't Broek

Zwolle

Klein Dochteren
Eibergen

De Molle
Dijkhoek
Heksenkring
Klein Dochteren
Eibergen
Eibergen
Eibergen
Dijkhoek

De Onderlingen
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STRAAT

.| Plaats Schot Meter

2 21 - 62,50
1 20 - 0,80
3 21 - 17,70
6 23 - 141,70
10 24 - 7090
7 23 - 53,80
8 23 - 4450
12 24 - 38,90
18 25 - 137,20
9 24 - 77,60
11 24 - 4050
21 25 - 56,00
13 24 - 38,60
20 25 - 63,60
17 24 - 1,90
15 24 - 3230
4 22 - 79,10
27 26 - 123,50
14 24 - 3490
22 25 - 47,20
24 25 - 550
26 26 - 127,30
40 27 - 128,80
5 22 - 74,00
31 26 - 86,60
28 26 - 119,00
32 26 - 78,40
16 24 - 340
41 27 - 53,70
30 26 - 93,40
43 27 - 31,10
36 26 - 46,10
25 25 - 390
38 26 - 3230
39 26 - 2240
23 25 - 33,30
19 25 - 9110
29 26 - 105,60
33 26 - 71,20
48 28 - 100,60
37 26 - 36,10
34 26 - 53,80
46 27 - 520
45 27 - 25,60
47 28 - 148,20
42 27 - 46,70
35 26 - 47,90
58 30 - 95,00
4 27 - 27,00
55 29 - 68,70

VELD
Plaats Schot
2 7 -
6 8 -
10 8 -
1 7 -
21 9 -
25 9 -
27 10 -
8 8 -
16 9 -
18 9 -
38 10 -
12 8 -
5 8 -
28 10 -
23 9 -
13 8 -
39 10 -
9 8 -
53 1 -
3 8 -
15 9 -
7 8 -
4 8 -
19 9 -
11 8 -
32 10 -
37 10 -
56 11 -
24 9 -
29 10 -
17 9 -
20 9 -
42 10 -
33 10 -
26 9 -
31 10 -
62 1 -
50 1 -
41 10 -
35 10 -
43 10 -
48 11 -
30 10 -
14 9 -
22 9 -
36 10 -
46 10 -
49 1 -
52 1 -
57 1 -

Meter

8,80
58,80
15,90
12,50
35,50
13,20

105,80
21,10
75,30
57,40
29,10

6,60
59,90
65,40
15,30

4,30
20,15
20,30
53,60
83,40
85,40
35,20
79,40
51,90
10,90
45,30
30,50
38,90
14,60
63,90
74,20
42,50
16,90
44,80

7,60
45,80
5,80
68,40

19,10
39,40
16,20
76,00
63,50
88,70
16,30
32,50
0,70
69,40
54,30
33,60

ZETTEN
Plaats Meter

8 54,50
9 53,39
7 55,26
11 53,03
1 75,27
10 53,08
13 51,79
25 48,30
6 56,15
24 48,37
3 58,47
12 51,90
36 43,85
4 56,87
17 50,40
34 44,55
31 46,43
16 50,72
2 62,52
38 43,10
23 48,50
27 47,93
5 56,83
64 35,50
26 48,20
22 48,65
15 51,65
30 46,65
14 51,72
33 44,78
19 49,58
32 45,10
35 44,15
21 48,84
28 47,43
58 37,45
39 42,90
37 43,40
41 41,38
18 49,73
43 40,80
44 40,75
42 41,22
66 34,82
56 38,35
62 35,85
67 34,63
20 48,99
54 38,55
29 47,10

TOTAAL

Punten

14
17
23
24
42
49
56
57
58
60
63
66
67
72
74
77
78
79
83
85
86
86
89
93
99
110
116
118
120
122
122
124
127
130
132
135
139
145
148
149
160
160
164
170
172
182
183
185
194
196




Plaats

Totaal

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79

MANNEN TOTAAL
Naam
Patrick Ketterink

Gerrit Wissink
Marcel te Brake

Appie Nieuwenampsen

Reint Esselink

Jan Schuitert

Bert Hondorp
Gertie Nijkamp
Vincent Ketterink
Jan Weerkamp
Gerrit Nijhof
Henny Rooks
Guido Beerten

Bert Boxem

Wim Sprukkelhorst
Antoon Nijhuis
Stefan Tijink

Toon Hartemink
Benny Krabbenborg
Henk Wijers

Gerrit van Praag
Wim Huisman
Wim Forkink
Frans Zweers

Rob Groen
Maarten van der Wal
Jan Lubberdink
Sjaak Meijerink
Jan Hietland

Vereniging

Eibergen
Respelhoek
Zwolle

De Molle
Dijkhoek
Eibergen
Respelhoek
Klein Dochteren
Dijkhoek

De Onderlingen
Dijkhoek

Zwolle

Zwolle

KV Twente 2000
't Broek

De Onderlingen
Heksenkring

De Boggelaar

't Broek

Klein Dochteren
KV Twente 2000
KV Twente 2000
De Onderlingen
Klein Dochteren
Klein Dochteren
De Boggelaar
Klein Dochteren
Dijkhoek
Heksenkring
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STRAAT

.| Plaats Schot Meter

51 28 - 31,80
61 30 - 47,80
64 30 - 520
49 28 - 76,90
50 28 - 45,20
52 28 - 2520
66 31 - 7530
56 29 - 61,50
53 28 - 20,40
57 29 - 5530
60 30 - 47,80
54 29 - 7150
63 30 - 22,30
59 30 - 65,60
67 31 - 72,80
62 30 - 27,30
65 30 - 1,50
71 33 - 4590
69 32 - 31,70
72 33 - 32,50
73 34 - 48,10
75 35 - 36,00
68 31 - 67,80
74 34 - 2450
77 36 - 87,10
76 35 - 20,70
70 32 - 29,90
78 37 - 41,70
79 40 - 51,50

VELD
Plaats Schot
40 10 -
34 10 -
45 10 -
61 11 -
47 1 -
69 12 -
44 10 -
68 12 -
64 12 -
67 12 -
63 12 -
74 13 -
51 1 -
70 12 -
55 1 -
54 1 -
65 12 -
73 12 -
66 12 -
58 1 -
59 1 -
60 11 -
72 12 -
75 13 -
78 13 -
71 12 -
79 14 -
76 13 -
77 13 -

Meter

19,90
40,70
4,70
8,60
88,30
28,70
16,20
30,70
85,00
36,90
88,20
41,60
58,70
14,50
41,70
43,80
61,90
2,20
44,50
17,90
14,00
9,10
3,90
26,90
13,30
6,20
22,00
26,90
24,70

ZETTEN
Plaats Meter
59 36,80
46 40,25
40 41,90
55 38,40
74 31,55
51 39,24
48 39,85
45 40,26
61 36,51
50 39,30
49 39,80
52 39,20
63 35,75
53 39,10
57 38,30
72 32,25
65 35,35
47 39,87
69 34,37
73 32,25
75 28,67
70 34,35
76 28,27
68 34,45
60 36,80
71 33,35
79 24,20
77 27,45
78 24,95

TOTAAL

Punten

201
202
213
214
221
224
224
225
231
231
232
234
240
241
246
250
260
262
273
275
280
280
284
291
292
294
298
309
313




